Record Type

City of
McCammon
Building Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Swimming Pool
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Solar Installation
Permit

Solar Installation
Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Record #

M-25-2

RDP-25-38

RAS-25-24

SWM-25-2

RAS-25-23

RAS-25-33

SLR-25-2

SLR-25-3

RDP-25-41

Issued Date

6/4/2025

6/4/2025

6/5/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/11/2025

Applicant
Name

Silvia & Richard
Lockyer

Nate Merrill

VelLoy Briggs

Allison Momi

Brian Martin

Marcy Jordan

Big Dog Solar

Big Dog Solar

Hal Overdotf

Parcel #

RPRMSMT001800

RPRREVWO000200

RPRRTMRO17600

RPR3853027905

RPRRSRV000800

RPRRTYE001400

RPRRCRR001200

RPRRBV1000601

RPRRGRV000300

Project
Description

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Outdoor Swimming
Pool

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Roof-Mounted
Solar Panels

Roof-Mounted
Solar Panels

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shed

Outdoor
Swimming Pool

Shop

Pole Barn

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$400,000.00

$950,000.00

$27,000.00

$162,000.00

$300,000.00

$35,000.00

$36,000.00

$16,000.00

$70,000.00



Swimming Pool
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Finish/Remodel
Residential Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

SWM-25-3

RAS-25-32

RDP-25-43

RDP-25-44

RAS-25-39

RDP-25-40

FRP-25-2

RAS-25-41

RAS-25-42

6/11/2025

6/13/2025

6/17/2025

6/17/2025

6/18/2025

6/18/2025

6/19/2025

6/26/2025

6/26/2025

Samantha Carter

Nate Merrill

Derek Leslie

Chris Hunt

David Kubista

Weston Dykman

Christopher
Shields

Andrew Little

Brayden millward

RPRRMVE003500

RPRREVW000200

RPR4015016009

RPRRLP1001400

RPR4263001505

RPR3851007100

RPR4013053200

RPRRTM2008200

RPR4013024401

Outdoor Swimming
Pool

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

Remodel/Repair of
an Existing
Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Outdoor
Swimming Pool

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shed

Garage

$125,000.00

$200,000.00

$280,000.00

$500,000.00

$145,000.00

$630,000.00

$10,000.00

N/A

$36,000.00



