

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
City of McCammon Building Permit	M-25-2	6/4/2025	Silvia & Richard Lockyer	RPRMSMT001800	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-38	6/4/2025	Nate Merrill	RPRREVW000200	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$950,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-24	6/5/2025	VeLoy Briggs	RPRRTMR017600	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	\$27,000.00
Swimming Pool Permit	SWM-25-2	6/5/2025	Allison Momi	RPR3853027905	Outdoor Swimming Pool	Outdoor Swimming Pool	\$162,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-23	6/10/2025	Brian Martin	RPRRSRV000800	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$300,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-33	6/10/2025	Marcy Jordan	RPRRTYE001400	New Detached Accessory Structure	Pole Barn	\$35,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-2	6/10/2025	Big Dog Solar	RPRRCRR001200	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$36,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-3	6/10/2025	Big Dog Solar	RPRRBV1000601	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$16,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-41	6/11/2025	Hal Overdorf	RPRRGKV000300	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$70,000.00

Swimming Pool Permit	SWM-25-3	6/11/2025	Samantha Carter	RPRRMVE003500	Outdoor Swimming Pool	Outdoor Swimming Pool	\$125,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-32	6/13/2025	Nate Merrill	RPRREVW000200	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$200,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-43	6/17/2025	Derek Leslie	RPR4015016009	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$280,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-44	6/17/2025	Chris Hunt	RPRRLP1001400	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$500,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-39	6/18/2025	David Kubista	RPR4263001505	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$145,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-40	6/18/2025	Weston Dykman	RPR3851007100	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$630,000.00
Finish/Remodel Residential Permit	FRP-25-2	6/19/2025	Christopher Shields	RPR4013053200	Remodel/Repair of an Existing Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$10,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-41	6/26/2025	Andrew Little	RPRRTM2008200	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	N/A
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-42	6/26/2025	Brayden millward	RPR4013024401	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$36,000.00